

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.20-23 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6717-6720 OF 2009

M/S. BANSAL MODERN RICE MILLS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.THR.PRIN.SEC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 30/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.  
Ms.P.S.Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Krishan Venugopal,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Manoj Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.  
Ms.Vandana Misra,Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No ground is made out for issuing any interim direction, as  
sought for. Application for stay is dismissed.

Hearing expedited.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.PA

(SUSMIT GHOSH)  
COURT MASTER