

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA Nos. 24-27 and 28-31 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6717-6720 OF 2009

M/S. BANSAL MODERN RICE MILLS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for necessary direction of stay, exemption from
filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 13/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Mr. H.C. Kharbanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arohit Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
for Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPut up these interlocutory applications along with
the main civil appeals.(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master