

R. P. Mehrotra, Advocate. Respondent Nos. 8 to 16 deleted vide Court's Order dated 3rd February, 2012.

Service is complete.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9189 OF 2014

There are four respondents and all are represented through Ms. R. P. Mehrotra, Advocate.

Service is complete.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9190 OF 2014

There are four respondents and all are represented through Ms. R. P. Mehrotra, Advocate.

Service is complete.

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9194 OF 2014

There are four respondents and all are represented through Ms. R. P. Mehrotra, Advocate.

Service is complete.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 13TH DAY OF JANUARY, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Advocate

Mr. R. P. Mehrotra, Advocate

Mr. M. P. Devanath, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR